Romans 6:1-10 
Renzo Alaria 
Jasper Perdigon 
Kajem Kitma 
Noel Espinosa 
Maril P. Bayating Sr. 
Andy Bestre 
O’neil Gonzales 
Mervin Oliva 
Janet Ramos 
 c/o Midtown 
c/o Midtown 
Bayating-Montes Fami-
ly 

Nelly & Charis Bayla 
Ezra Valdez | Art Tacay 

Two Hundred Twenty-four (224) ladies 
representing 23 congregations in the 
Baguio—Benguet area actively attended the 
23rd Baguio—Benguet Christian Ladies 
Fellowship held at the Philippine Bible 
College Auditorium last November 29, 
2025. Those who made it from Midtown 
include the following: